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Phone Number:
Mailing Address:
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Government Type:

Election Type:

‘ Borough

‘ Non-Partisan (May)

90 Monmouth Street

Municipality:|Red Bank | State:l NJ |Zip: |07701
Mayor
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
[william [Portman l6/30/2027 |Mayor@redvani.org
Chief Administrative Officer
| Lames |Gant | |jgant@redbanknj.org
Chief Financial Officer
|Thomas |X |Seaman | |tseaman@redbankni.orq
Municipal Clerk
| Laura | Reinertsen | |Ireinertsen@redbanknj.org
Registered Municipal Accountant
|Cha rles |J | Fallon | |chuckfallon@falloncpa.com
Governing Body Members
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
Kristina Bonatakis 6/30/2025 kbonatakis@redbanknj.org
David Cassidy 6/30/2025 dcassidy@redbanknj.org
Nancy Facey-Blackwood 6/30/2027 nfaceyblackwood@redbanknj.org
Ben Forest 6/30/2025 bforest@redbanknj.org
Laura Jannone 6/30/2025 ljannone@redbanknj.org
Kate Triggiano 6/30/2027 ktriggiano@redbanknj.org




